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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet #1 2021 - 3/3/2021

Hoover High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  110   Girls Long Jump

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 9' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 15-11 3/7/2017 Sydney White

Standard: 12-06

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NDNataliya Johnson _________1

Simmons Midd NDVictoria Hampton _________2

Simmons Midd NDKinzy Lovvorn _________3

Bumpus Middl NDBrannan Trotter _________4

Simmons Midd NDMichelle Torres _________5

Simmons Midd NDChasity Johnson _________6

Simmons Midd NDD'Asya Harold _________7

Bumpus Middl NDAiyante Baker _________8

Simmons Midd NDCaliope Tarrant _________9

Simmons Midd NDBailee Dowdey _________10

Simmons Midd NDZuri Gagakumi _________11

Bumpus Middl NDKaelyn Chaney _________12

Bumpus Middl NDKamilya Khribeche _________13

Simmons Midd NDAvi Davis _________14

Bumpus Middl NDAaliyah Blanchard _________15

Bumpus Middl NDKhloei Lipe _________16

Event  210   Boys Long Jump

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 10' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 19-03 3/7/2017 Sam Reynolds

Standard: 15-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NDMicah Fox _________1

Simmons Midd NDJackson Lassiter _________2

Simmons Midd NDZachary Wallace _________3

Bumpus Middl NDMatthew Shockley _________4

Bumpus Middl NDCameronÂ  Spates _________5

Bumpus Middl NDPhilip Mason _________6

Simmons Midd NDMoss Fleming _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NDChristian Tortorici _________8

Bumpus Middl NDDamian Reese Â _________9

Simmons Midd NDArian Strait _________10

Simmons Midd NDTristan Perkins _________11

Simmons Midd NDJoshua Roebuck _________12

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 20' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 87-06 3/6/2012 Alexis Lundy

Standard: 48-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pizitz NDAvery Owens _________1

Pizitz NDHalle Vickers _________2

Hewitt-Truss NDMeg Jordan _________3

Pizitz NDHeidi Norris _________4

Simmons Midd NDAddy Key _________5

Pizitz NDKate Fitzpatrick _________6

Pizitz NDPeyton Peerson _________7

Hewitt-Truss NDCarson Anderson _________8

Simmons Midd NDMadeleine Daspit _________9

Simmons Midd NDKaitlyn Cox _________10

Pizitz NDThelma Garcia _________11

Pizitz NDLily Xie _________12

Hewitt-Truss NDNorah Parker _________13

Simmons Midd NDCarrington Graham _________14

Simmons Midd NDMC Hatch _________15

Pizitz NDClaire Seagroves _________16

Bumpus Middl 37-09Kyndahl Wormley _________17

Simmons Midd 44-04Raevyn Craig _________18

Bumpus Middl 46-08Madelyn Estes _________19

Simmons Midd 48-08Ja Kiree Hill _________20

Simmons Midd 49-07Niah Jones _________21

Bumpus Middl 52-00Madison Bedsole _________22

Simmons Midd 70-04Abriel Dickinson _________23
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Hoover High School
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Event  212   Boys Shot Put

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 18' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 43-09.50 3/7/2017 Keegan Eason

Standard: 30-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pizitz NDDalton Bridges _________1

Pizitz NDDestin Robinson _________2

Simmons Midd NDJohn Paul Arnold _________3

Simmons Midd NDBryson Clark _________4

Pizitz NDNoah Jones _________5

Bumpus Middl NDMitchell King _________6

Simmons Midd NDTyson Batchelor _________7

Hewitt-Truss NDJordan Colley _________8

Pizitz NDBrooks Towry _________9

Simmons Midd NDColton Bates _________10

Hewitt-Truss NDJason Tan _________11

Hewitt-Truss 18-11.50Nico Sugita _________12

Hewitt-Truss 21-04.50Andrew Stoddard _________13

Hewitt-Truss 24-03.00Austin Pruet _________14

Simmons Midd 24-11.50Mikie Calvert _________15

Pizitz 31-06.25Chase Kaiser _________16

Pizitz 32-01.50Monte Hedgemon _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pizitz NDJoshua Burgess _________1

Hewitt-Truss NDAiden Thomas _________2

Pizitz NDGrayson Folmar _________3

Pizitz NDEugene Cebanu _________4

Pizitz NDHenry Drew _________5

Hewitt-Truss NDEko Burroughs _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDAndrew Sandford _________7

Pizitz NDGarrett Witherington _________8

Simmons Midd NDStratton Jones _________9

Pizitz NDZaid Budhwani _________10

Bumpus Middl NDSamuelÂ  AndertonÂ _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDCooper Childress _________12

Bumpus Middl NDWilliam Fitchpatrick _________13

Pizitz NDElliott McLeod _________14

Simmons Midd NDDarrell Garner _________15

Pizitz NDLangston Gustin _________16

Pizitz NDGrey Vice _________17

Event  115   Girls High Jump

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 3'10"

Metro #1: 4-11 3/7/2017 Jayla Hill

Standard: 4-02

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bumpus Middl NHNyel Settles _________1

Bumpus Middl NHKaelyn Chaney _________2

Bumpus Middl 3-10.00Brannan Trotter _________3

Bumpus Middl 4-02.00Khloei Lipe _________4

Simmons Midd 4-04.00Harper Rehberg _________5

Simmons Midd 4-04.00Langley Jung _________6

Event  214   Boys Pole Vault

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 6'6"

Metro #1: 10-06 3/5/2019 Jerome Sigmon

Standard: 7-06

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NHMason Lachina _________1

Hewitt-Truss NHAlex Jones _________2

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 40' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 119-02.50 3/6/2018 Brian Grant

Standard: 80-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Simmons Midd NDJames Wills _________1

Pizitz NDNoah Jones _________2

Simmons Midd NDTyson Batchelor _________3

Pizitz NDLangston Gustin _________4

Hewitt-Truss NDEko Burroughs _________5

Pizitz NDRiley Garcia _________6

Simmons Midd NDColton Bates _________7

Simmons Midd NDStratton Jones _________8

Simmons Midd NDDarrell Garner _________9

Simmons Midd NDJake Fleming _________10

Pizitz NDGrayson Folmar _________11

Hewitt-Truss NDCooper Childress _________12

Bumpus Middl NDMitchell King _________13

Simmons Midd NDAboubacar Sylla _________14

Pizitz NDShep Padgett _________15

Pizitz NDHenry Drew _________16

Simmons Midd 54-08Mikie Calvert _________17

Hewitt-Truss 55-08Andrew Stoddard _________18

Hewitt-Truss 57-01Nico Sugita _________19

Pizitz 67-02Chase Kaiser _________20
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  213   Boys Discus Throw)
Simmons Midd NDJakobe Hutchins _________1

Pizitz NDZaid Budhwani _________2

Simmons Midd NDCarter Coulson _________3

Pizitz NDBrooks Towry _________4

Simmons Midd NDZachary Wallace _________5

Simmons Midd NDMicah Fox _________6

Hewitt-Truss NDJordan Colley _________7

Pizitz NDEugene Cebanu _________8

Simmons Midd NDJohn Paul Arnold _________9

Bumpus Middl NDSamuelÂ  AndertonÂ _________10

Clay-Chalkvi NDXavier Haynes _________11

Pizitz NDGarrett Witherington _________12

Pizitz NDJoshua Burgess _________13

Hewitt-Truss NDJason Tan _________14

Bumpus Middl NDVance Gaiser _________15

Pizitz NDMadison Comer _________16

Hewitt-Truss NDAiden Thomas _________17

Pizitz NDElliott McLeod _________18

Pizitz NDDalton Bridges _________19

Hewitt-Truss NDAndrew Sandford _________20

Pizitz NDGrey Vice _________21

Pizitz NDMonte Hedgemon _________22

Event  112   Girls Shot Put

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 15' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 35-11 3/7/2017 Lea Townsend

Standard: 25-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pizitz NDHalle Vickers _________1

Simmons Midd NDAddy Key _________2

Simmons Midd NDFalan Tolbert _________3

Hewitt-Truss NDCarson Anderson _________4

Hewitt-Truss NDMeg Jordan _________5

Pizitz NDChristy Shepherd _________6

Pizitz NDKate Fitzpatrick _________7

Simmons Midd NDMC Hatch _________8

Pizitz NDHeidi Norris _________9

Pizitz NDAllison Law _________10

Pizitz NDLily Xie _________11

Pizitz NDPeyton Peerson _________12

Simmons Midd NDMadeleine Daspit _________13

Bumpus Middl NDMadelyn Estes _________14

Pizitz 19-04.25Millicent Ogletree _________15

Simmons Midd 21-11.00Raevyn Craig _________16

Simmons Midd 23-05.00Niah Jones _________17

Simmons Midd 23-10.00Ja Kiree Hill _________18

Bumpus Middl 24-02.00Madison Bedsole _________19

Bumpus Middl 24-03.00Kyndahl Wormley _________20

Simmons Midd 30-02.50Abriel Dickinson _________21

Event  215   Boys High Jump

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 4'2"

Metro #1: 5-10 3/5/2019 Jay Avery

Standard: 4-08

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NHJohn Whisenhunt _________1

Event  114   Girls Pole Vault

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 5'

Metro #1: 9-00 3/3/2015 Lily Costa

Standard: 6-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bumpus Middl NHBecca Guerard _________1

Hewitt-Truss NHEllen Thomas _________2

Hewitt-Truss NHAva Legg _________3

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 18' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 31-01 3/7/2017 Kiarra Jacobs

Standard: 23-06

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NDBailee Dowdey _________1

Simmons Midd 25-11.00Kaitlyn Cox _________2

Simmons Midd 26-09.50Langley Jung _________3

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark 24' After First Measured Mark

Metro #1: 38-01.50 3/3/2015 Hunter Salmon

Standard: 30-00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NDJoshua Roebuck _________1

Simmons Midd NDTyler Hohne _________2

Simmons Midd NDCarter Coulson _________3

Simmons Midd NDJennings Wilks _________4


